REF: CS/TP18007183/Atbn2

# ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SLR 2230 C . Yr Regn: 2017/ Bugint.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
QD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Menedes Benz (180 c.c 1595
at Workshop m/s	Colour Bule. A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / NA
of	Sp.Reading 9040 . T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WDD2050402R285020.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good.) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/50 217.
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/50R17.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Continental.
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	. R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 17/04/18.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at MG Solution . 1
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / C	рит
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TPAXA Independent.	
SLR 2730C NA/ALH ISUFIOIS/I	DOA: ILLOHIS
lump Sum \$30001- LRed.	556.25; 64%)
- 1	
RECEIVED 0	1 AUG 2010
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
1) TUDBY : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 160
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 50
2) Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI
<u></u> -	Interview (\$ . ) Photos
Kahoit Comat.	:Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others 80
Lump Sum/1.B.I: (\$ 3000/	: Weekend (\$ )
	TOTAL 368

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT	STAT		ENT
----------	------	--	-----

Date Of Report

16/04/2018 17:57

Date Of Accident

14/04/2018 21:50

Exact Location Of Accident

SLIP RD FROM TPE(PIE)TWDS PASIR RIS DR 8

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR2230C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

HU JIAQI

Passport No/FIN

G1389521Q

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-82373299

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-82373299

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MERCEDES-BENZ

Model

BENZ C180

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

PRIVATE USE

time of accident

95500

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

#### Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700032602

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

 Name of Driver
 HU JIAQI

 Passport No/FIN
 G1389521Q

 Date Of Birth
 18/11/1976

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/10/2014

Driving Experience

3 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-82373299

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-82373299

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

11 PASIR RIS LINK #09-25 SEA STRAND

Postcode

518180

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT8298H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- E. Warmyton a cover must be as positivitate ecorate at possible. The volta may specializate at electrosing of motional facts may aline in surface companies to require a collect Fability.
- A The later and enterfament may form by your and companied and on exemple of policy about an in a control of clear whe
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation-
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the Control insurance Association of Singapure 1903) for processing and that copies of the report will for a fee be made avoidable upon application by
- By the longment of this reput; to the injuries, you repost outpost to the incriving of this transfer to continue of the continues of
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Art (PDPA)

Lunderstand, at knowledge, agree and concert that,

- (x) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - an exessing, handling and for dealing with my dains including the settlement of the claims and any necessary. contigations relating to the forms.
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) tarrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of enveloped mail packages); and/or
  - (a) complying with applicable tow in some extering processing mand ong and/or dealing with my trains (believed with the
  - all insurers) who have insured vehicles involved in the voccinitate the insurers, dwyers/low firms, may are point that tial callent, usa, precises and for processing Personal information for one or more of the above Pulpment, and
  - my foregonal intermetion may remitte disclosed by any of the impromental GARTO yillow think some conversions or Poer to industrigations leavest the forms, which may be used by the ord Mingaporus for one or more of the object Purposes.
  - Hy Portonal in 19 man and also be to rested and assert named and into many for the purpose of freez detection in appropriate and management. A propertiend self-fully maintain
  - The office which is colleged in the initiative may be broked a political
    - (i) the All Mounes, and for any other mice parties that establishing, investigating controlling or invine gright and regulators, taw enforcement and government againsts as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (i) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

onsers Signature of driver is not the policy holder. Date & Time:

RECEIVES:

## Individual Statement

SKETCH PLAN PA	sir Ric Drive 8		6-
		/ /	4
_			
		1///	
	(B) / /		
	(3)	1 -/-	
	-\\/	/ /	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Londa	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	FROM THE	(FIE)	
	to and also has the		
towards Pasir K	lis DR8. J was t	ravelling on the	above
mentioned slip	road and come a	la a stop while	giving
	cin traffic along 1		
	oud bong from hel		
I realised the	I it was vehicle C	B) who hit out	s my
Rear Portion	y my vehicle (A)	causing domai	es to
my Vehicle	*		
	1 StR 2230 C		
(8)	SLT 8298 H		
DECLARATION			
/We declare the foregoing partie	sists are true in every ranges.		
Hu Jia Bi	Onivor's Signature		6/04/18
Policyholder a Signaturia Date & Times	of driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NAME/FOR NA	

# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Emai 1: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: AXA INSURANCE

DATE : 17/04/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE: T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

MODZO50402 RZS5020

VEHICLE NO : SLR2230C

MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ C180

Derise

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE : 14-Apr-18

TIME : 21:50HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL: PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY		UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	REAR BUMPER Deland.	1	s	1,920.00	s	1,920.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ***	1	\$	94.50	S	94.50	
3	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER Reld	1	\$	60.00	s	60.00	
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID Cut	1	s	830.00	S	830.00	
5	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID CHROME LA	1	\$	580.00	s	(580.00	
6	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET NHW	2	\$	70.00	\$	140.00	
7	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BEAM	1	\$	180.00	\$	180.00	
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE BEAM	2	\$	120.00	\$	240.00	
9	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Not an	1	s	878.00	S	878.00	
10	REVERSE SENSOR 2 pices days	4	\$	320.00	\$	1,289.00	
11	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS MY M	1	\$	310.00	s	310.00	
	9 9			25	100000	A VIEW VINDERANCE	

Rees Buper Side Cover RH 195 TOTAL PRICE torn 3155.50 LESS 10% \$ 6,512.50 651.25

SUB TOTAL PRICE 2839.85

5,861.25

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY UNIT S/NETT		TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	

2 REAR BUMPER LOWER LID CLIP(SET)	M	1	S	20.00	\$ 20.00
	40		TOTAL		\$ 40.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN, ADJUST GRAZE, JOIN	\$	800,00	400	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX AFFECTED PARTS AND PANELS	\$	600.00	400	
3	TUFF COAT	\$	250.00	ж.	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$	120,00	30.	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	s	250.00	8.	
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$	80.00	×	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	100.00	50	
8	RESET REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	s	280.00	×.	
9	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO	s	180.00	K.	

880

TOTAL SPECIFICATION Etc \$2,660.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 5,901.25 TOTAL LABOUR COS: \$ 2,660.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 8,561.25

APPROVED DETAILS

8736.75 SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM : NO OF DAYS

FAX

told: 375495 45: 3K

Adrian ( ) 2/5/17/04/18.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
MG SO	LUTION PTE L	TD	Ref : CS/TP1800718	3/Atbn2
SOUTI	(I BUKIT AVE 4 H WING) #02-0: INSPECTION (	3B CENTRESINGAPORE 4159	Date: 03-08-2018	
ON BEI	HALF OF HU JI	AQI	Code: TP441	1574944
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Ir	nsured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SLR 2230C
P	olicy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
C	laim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
A	ssign From		Assign Date	17/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
N	lake & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C180	c.c	1595
E	ngine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
С	hassis No.	WDD2050402R285020	Colour	BLUE
0	dometer	9040	Steering	IN ORDER
В	rakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
G	General	GOOD		
3.		Cone	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R	/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
L	/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
R	/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
L	/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
Т	HE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
D	AMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	
A	ccident Date	14/04/2018	Inspection Date	17/04/2018
s	urvey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD		
	1,040	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTE SINGAPORE 415933	RE,	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"\ CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.	STATE OF THE STATE	Estima	ate Days of Repair	
E	STIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/s



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 2230C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,920.00	1,535.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	94.50	94.50
1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	DEFORMED	60.00	60.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID	CUT	830.00	463.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID CHROME	CUT	580.00	258.00
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET @\$70.00	NOT NECESSARY	140.00	14462454555
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BEAM @\$120.00	NOT NECESSARY	240.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	878.00	
4	REVERSE SENSOR @\$320.00	DAMAGED (2 PCS ONLY)	1,280.00	550.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	NOT NECESSARY	310.00	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER RH	TORN	195.00	195.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-670.75	-315.55
			6,036.75	2,839.95
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER LOWER LID CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
	25 25		40.00	40.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN, ADJUST GRAZDE, JOIN.		800.00	400.00
	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX AFFECTED PARTS AND PANELS.		600.00	400.00
	TUFF COAT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	WIRING CHECK.		120.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		100.00	50.00
	RESET REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS.	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18007183/Atbn2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
ľ			2,660.00	880.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,736.75	3,759.95

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18007183/Atbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.